Frequency Converter Trip Amplifier DAT4540T
Phone: +1 561 779 5660 E-mail : Info@datexel.com - Web Site www.datexel.com   DAT 4540DAT 4540
Isolated F/V, F/I Converter
Configurable by Dip-Switch or PC,
Transistor  or Relay Outputs
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The isolated frequency converter DAT 4540 is able to measure, up to 20 KHz, the frequency of  TTL, Namur, NPN, PNP and Tachometer digital signals.
In function of programming, the measured values are converted in a current or voltage signal. Moreover two relays are available in order to be

C   COM
A   NO
HOW TO ORDER
The device is provided as requested on the Customer's order.
Refer to the section “Programming” to determine the input and output ranges.
In case of the configuration is not specified, the parameters must be set by the user.
ORDER CODE EXAMPLE:
G
L
+
-
PNP
G
L
+
-
TTL / Volt
L
I
Tacho
H
I
Transistor
E
F
Rload
Vdc
Rload
+Iout
+
Rload
B   NC
T   COM
V   NO
U   NC
RELAY A RELAY B
+
+
-
Version with Relay outputs
D   COM S   COM
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
The device is suitable for fitting to DIN rails in the vertical position.